(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Name /Surname: = Mikhail Titarenko

Position applied for: | \Master Desired Vessel Type: = Bulk carriers

Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | S0-01-1984 Russia,
Temryuk

Phones: @ +79892484118 Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | capt.titarenko1984@gmail.com Russia , Krasnodar

City:
137 B insk A
Messenger: @ Viber, Watsapp, skype Home address: 1:538 orodinskaya str. Apt
K hi, Min.
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: rasnodar, Sochi, Min
Vody
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book Rus 0730605 16.10.2025 Russian Federation 15.10.2030
International passport 763642666 18.11.2020 Russian Federation 18.11.2030
National passport 0305604947 04.11.2004 Russian Federation 30.01.2029
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Master
Professional license TAG209219939 01.11.2025 Russia 07.10.2030

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/309577/

Basic Safety Training 00025101
DeSIgnate<_j Security 00025315
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 00025209
Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB 00025166
Medical Care 00025462
Medical First Aid 00025405
GMDSS Operator TAG209219926
Ship Security Officer 00014177
Radar Management
00025342
(ARPA+Radar)
ECDIS 00025258
Ship Carrying
00007228
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Bridge Team Management 00010351
Ship Handling 00008513
Arrangements
Risk Management and 00008509

Incident Investigations

Master

Master

Master

Master

Marathos / Bahamas

Panoramix /
Bahamas

Aeolian Grace /
Marshall Islands

Chief Seattle /
Panama

Bulk carrier /
119365

Bulk carrier /
204000

Bulk carrier /
76000

Bulk carrier /
53000

07.10.2025

13.10.2025

09.10.2025

08.10.2025

16.10.2025

15.10.2025

01.11.2025

17.02.2024

14.10.2025

10.10.2025

14.02.2024

17.10.2025

08.11.2024

07.11.2024

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

30.01.2025 -
12.09.2025

17.11.2024 -
20.12.2024

29.03.2024 -
07.09.2024

23.07.2023 -
05.01.2024

06.10.2030

12.10.2030

08.10.2030

07.10.2030

15.10.2030
14.10.2030
07.10.2030

16.02.2029

13.10.2030

09.10.2030

13.02.2027

16.10.2030

07.11.2029

06.11.2029

Alberta
Shipmanagement
/ Greece

Alberta
shipmanagement
/ Greece

Swissmarine /
Greece

CND
bulkmanagement
/ Turkey



Yaloussa / Marshall

Master

Islands

Chief Officer Yaloussa / Marshall
Islands

Chief Officer Sincere / Marshall
Islands

Chief Officer Sincere / Marshall
Islands

Pacific Vi

Chief Officer acific Victor / Hong

Kong
Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Bulk carrier /
28355

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /28355

Height: 185

Weight: 95

Rostov-on-'Don Maritime
College name of G. Sedov

Maritime education:

Speciality: = Navigation

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

Irina Petryaeva

12.12.2022 -
15.06.2023

29.07.2022 -
11.12.2022

31.01.2022 -
09.06.2022

27.05.2021 -
17.10.2021

07.02.2020 -
13.10.2020

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Uniteam marine /
Germany

Istanbul ship
management/
Turkey

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone:
Kin address:
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